7.1 Effect on the Company’s balance sheet

Set out below is an unaudited pro forma consolidated balance sheet of the Group as at 31
December 2012, incorporating the effect of the Issue, assuming the Offer is fully subscribed.

SAMSON OIL & GAS LIMITED
PROSPECTUS – 2013

NOTES
Presentation currency
The presentation currency for the Company is US$. When published, the Company’s unaudited financial
statements, including the balance sheet as at 31 December 2012, was presented in US$.  For this reason
the pro forma balance sheet has been presented in US$. Any A$-denominated assets or liabilities have been
converted to US$ at the spot rate as at 31 December 2012, being 1.0384.  The A$ proceeds from the Issue
have also been translated to US$ at 1.038 being the Reserve Bank of Australia’s published 4.00pm rate on
20 March 2013

Fully subscribed capital raising
If the Offer is fully subscribed, it would raise approximately US$18,127,364 before costs.  Samson will use all
proceeds of the Offer, after fees, to fund its upcoming development plan as detailed in Section 5.

31-Dec-12
Effect of

Transaction

Pro Forma 31

Dec 12

US$ US$ US$

Current assets

Cash and cash equivalents   9,725,162   18,007,364   27,732,526

Trade and other receivables   1,257,023   -   1,257,023

Pipe inventory   78,943   -   78,943

Tax receivable   6,383,492   -   6,383,492

Prepayments   240,400   -   240,400

Total current assets   17,685,020   18,007,364   35,692,384

Non-current assets

Other receivables   100,575   100,575

Plant and equipment   403,921   403,921

Exploration  and evaluation assets   22,092,965   22,092,965

Oil and gas properties   12,696,274   12,696,274

Total non-current assets   35,293,735   -   35,293,735

Total assets   52,978,755   18,007,364   70,986,119

Current liabilities

Trade and other payables   2,405,324   2,405,324

Total current liabilities   2,405,324   -   2,405,324

Non-current liabilities

Borrowings   -   -

Provisions   1,305,406   1,305,406

Total non-current liabilities   1,305,406

Total Liabilities   3,710,730   -   2,405,324

Net assets   49,268,025   18,007,364   67,275,389

Equity

Contributed equity   80,900,807   18,127,364   99,028,171

Accumulated losses   (39,637,861)   (120,000)   (39,757,861)

Reserves   8,005,079   8,005,079

Total equity   49,268,025   18,007,364   67,275,389

Fully Subscribed Rights Offering

Consolidated Balance Sheet (unaudited)

IFRS

SAMSON OIL & GAS LIMITED
PROSPECTUS – 2013

7.2 Effect on the Company's Income Statement

The Issue will have no effect on the Company's income statement for the year ended 30 June 2013,
other than interest earned on funds raised by the Issue pending their expenditure in the manner
described in Section 5.

7.3 Effect on the Company’s capital structure

Set out below is a table showing the changes (assuming the Offer is fully subscribed) to the capital
structure of the Company:

Shares  US$